___________________________________________________________________
COM-TEN Industries – 6405 49th Steet North – Pinellas Park – FL 33781
Phone: +1 727-520-1200 – Fax: +1 727-520-0299 – E-mail: sales@com-ten.com
COMPUTER CONTROLLED TEST STAND
700 SERIES
The advanced 700 Series Universal Test Systems are ball screw driven test stands, excellent for affordable,
precision tensile and compression testing of a wide variety of materials or products. These variable speed testers
have increased speed ranges and include adjustable travel limit switches. With the unique dual testing area, users

Build your own:
1. Before building your own 700 test system, you need to determinate the following parameters:
• Minimum and maximum force to measure
• Range of speed
• Size of the sample and elongation
2. Then choose from the chart below the frame which is corresponding to your tests.
3. Add the load cells you need to keep the accuracy required for all the range of tests you have. Load cell should
only operate in the mid 80% of the load cell range. i.e., a load cell with a 1000lbs capacity should be used
between 100 and 900 lbs.
Available load cells USB & ULP for 700 series
Part number Capacity lb (N)
Resolution
lb
System
accuracy lb
USB0010 ULP0010 10 (45) 0.01 0.05
USB0020 ULP0020 20 (90) 0.01 0.1
USB0050 ULP0050 50 (225) 0.01 0.25
USB0100 ULP0100 100 (450) 0.1 0.5
USB0200 ULP0200 200 (900) 0.1 1
USB0500 ULP0500 500 (2250) 0.1 2.5
USB1000 ULP1000 1000 (4500) 1 5
USB2000 ULP2000 2000 (9000) 1 10
USB5000 ULP5000 5000 (22500) 1 25
USB10000 ULP10000 10000 (44482) 10 50
USB20000 ULP20000 20000 (88964) 10 100
4. And finally choose from our wide range of grips the best for your application.
Part
Number 702SN 702TN 705SN 705TN 710SN 710TN 720SN 720TN
Capacity 2000 lb